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General Merit List  

Merit No. Form No. Name Category PCM Total 

1 BCS_2363 NEERAJ VERMA VERMA Open 268 

2 BCS_23553 KOMAL DEVIDAS SHINDE OBC 267 

3 BCS_23999 MOHIT RAJENDRA SHAH Open 266 

4 BCS_23367 KETAN VIRANDER TEWARI Open 261 

5 BCS_23899 PRAJAKTA SANJAY KULKARNI Open 261 

6 BCS_23419 SHRADHA BHAGWAN BOTRE Open 260 

7 BCS_23862 SONALI PRADIP PIMPALE OBC 260 

8 BCS_23694 SONALI PRADIP PIMPALE OBC 260 

9 BCS_23442 AKSHADA RAM MIRASHI Open 259 

10 BCS_23723 DARSHANA AVINASH PATIL Open 258 

11 BCS_23113 RAADHIECA RAVI SANKAR IYER Open 255 

12 BCS_231030 AJINKYA SHRIKANT SHROTRIYA Open 253 

13 BCS_2335 NAMI JIGNESH SHAH Open 252 

14 BCS_23422 GAYATRI MILIND HUNGUND Open 252 

15 BCS_23595 SAMEER USMAN TAMBOLI Open 252 

16 BCS_23254 AARTI KALYANRAO MANE OBC 252 

17 BCS_23917 JAYESH CHHANNU BAGUL OBC 3% 249 

18 BCS_23265 ADITI AJIT TALEGAONKAR Open 248 

19 BCS_23795 POOJA BHAGWAT AHIRRAO SBC 246 

20 BCS_23276 KUNAL KAMAL KISHOR Open 3% 246 

21 BCS_23377 MADHURI SANJAY LONKAR OBC 246 

22 BCS_23829 TANMAY RAMESH KALE Open 245 

23 BCS_23436 PRIYANKA VIJAY JAGADALE Open 244 

24 BCS_231050 PIYUSH PREMRAJ PATIL Open 3% 243 

25 BCS_23466 MUGDHA RAJAN YADAV Open 243 

26 BCS_23820 SAYLI SUBHASH JAMADAR Open 243 

27 BCS_23148 VAIBHAV DILIP MALPANI Open 242 

28 BCS_23693 AKSHAY SHANTILAL JAKHOTIYA Open 242 

29 BCS_231010 JAHANVEE MOHAN LEKHAK Open 241 

30 BCS_23727 KISHORE RAJARAM MHASKE Open 240 

31 BCS_23401 SAMREEN AYUB KAZI Open 239 

32 BCS_23252 JYOTHI RAVEENDRAN UNNITHAN Open 238 

33 BCS_23630 MANALI PUSHKAR KULKARNI Open 238 

34 BCS_23812 PRUTHA RAJENDRA GANDHI Open 238 

35 BCS_231091 RAMA TULBAHADUR GURUNG Open 238 

36 BCS_23382 MAHADEV SHAHADEV HONDE Open 238 
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37 BCS_23421 ARSHIYA RASHID SHAIKH Open 237 

38 BCS_23348 RANI ISHWAR GUPTA Open 236 

39 BCS_23266 APARNA RAGHUNANDAN RAMTIRTHAKAR Open 236 

40 BCS_2385 MADHAVI PRAVIN CHANDLEKAR Open 235 

41 BCS_23420 CHAITRALI SHARAD KULKARNI Open 235 

42 BCS_23931 ROHAN MANAS DAS Open 235 

43 BCS_23714 AVINASH ASHOK KADEMANI Open 235 

44 BCS_23913 SAYALI KAILAS KAWADE Open 233 

45 BCS_23168 TRIPTI PRAVEENBHAI PANDYA Open 233 

46 BCS_231 BHAKTI SHRPAD HAMPIHALLIKAR Open 3% 232 

47 BCS_23970 ANURADHA YASHAWANT CHINTAMANI Open 232 

48 BCS_23137 AMRITA NANDAKUMAR NAIR 

 

231 

49 BCS_23121 MITHHIL CHANDRASHEKHAR OTURKAR OBC 230 

50 BCS_231078 HARSHAL SADANAND KASLE Open 230 

51 BCS_231268 NIKHIL AJAY UZAGARE Open 230 

52 BCS_2343 MANDAR VIJAYKUMAR PUJARI Open 229 

53 BCS_23395 POOJA PRAMOD VEER SBC 229 

54 BCS_23447 AJIT KAMRAJ LONKAR Open 229 

55 BCS_23679 SHEFALI RAMA DHAUSKAR Open 229 

56 BCS_231180 RAJASHREE GUNDERAO KALASHETTY OBC 229 

57 BCS_23462 AKSHAY ASHOK JADHAV Open 228 

58 BCS_23797 POOJA MACHINDRANATH KUMBHAR Open 228 

59 BCS_231110 JANKI PRAKASH JOSHI Open 228 

60 BCS_23166 PRAVIN RAMESH KATE Open 227 

61 BCS_23160 SNIGDHA SHARMA SHARMA Open 226 

62 BCS_2390 AISHWARYA RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR Open 225 

63 BCS_2334 ANUSHA ARVIND BANE Open 225 

64 BCS_23957 BHAGYASHREE SHARAD AHER OBC 225 

65 BCS_2311 RADHIKA GIRISH DHUMAL Open 224 

66 BCS_23244 MONAL BHARAT OSWAL Open 224 

67 BCS_23849 YASH ASHOK MULIK Open 3% 224 

68 BCS_231285 PRASAD SATISH BOYANE Open 224 

69 BCS_231094 AMIT SARJERAO UGALE Open 223 

70 BCS_231012 UTKARSHA SNEHALRAJ PATIL Open 223 

71 BCS_23827 VEENA SUNIL NAGWE Open 222 

72 BCS_23973 HARSHADA SURYAKANT MAKHAMALE OBC 222 

73 BCS_231220 KISHOR ASHOK RODI OBC 222 

74 BCS_231254 DEEPAK BHAURAO SHIRSAT Open 222 

75 BCS_23486 PRIYANKA VISHNU AUTI Open 221 
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76 BCS_23785 ANMOL PRASHANT KALE Open 221 

77 BCS_231267 SHUBHANGI BHAUSAHEB CHIKHALTHANE OBC 221 

78 BCS_23368 NEHA ANIL BHONDWE Open 221 

79 BCS_23211 AISHWARYA PADMANABH JOSHI Open 220 

80 BCS_23813 ANGEL CHINNU MATHEW Open 220 

81 BCS_23955 MITALI RAJESH GRAMOPADHYE Open 219 

82 BCS_231096 NISHNAT KUMAR PATHAK Open 219 

83 BCS_2376 ANUSHREE MUKUND PHATAK Open 218 

84 BCS_23822 SHIVANI RAJARAM SHELKE Open 218 

85 BCS_23950 SANKET SUDHANSHU BHOUNSULE Open 218 

86 BCS_23678 ROHIT SURESH PRAJAPATI Open 218 

87 BCS_23722 NIKITA SANTOSH SAWANT Open 218 

88 BCS_23141 RUCHI MAHAVIR MANDOT Open 218 

89 BCS_23868 VIPULA MANOHAR NAGAR Open 218 

90 BCS_2338 PRIYANKA VIJAY JAGDALE Open 216 

91 BCS_23792 PRIYA MAHESH SHARMA Open 216 

92 BCS_231086 ANIL RAMESH NILE SC 216 

93 BCS_23185 SNEHAL SHIVAJIRAO KAKTEEKAR Open 216 

94 BCS_23548 RICHA NA JHA Open 216 

95 BCS_23392 YOGESH DNYANADEV CHAVAN 

 

215 

96 BCS_231202 HANUMAN SUKHDEO AMUNDKAR Open 215 

97 BCS_23232 VARSHA DATTATRAYA CHAVAN NT-A 214 

98 BCS_23843 MAYUR ANIL KUDALE OBC 214 

99 BCS_231227 TEJASWI BALASAHEB GUNJAL Open 214 

100 BCS_231116 SUSHANT KISHOR RASALKAR Open 214 

101 BCS_231200 PRAJAKTA VIJAY FUNDE N.T.D 214 

102 BCS_231270 RUPALI BHALCHANDR MARWADI OBC 214 

103 BCS_23653 POOJA RAJENDRA SALUNKE Open 213 

104 BCS_23287 SUSHMITA MILIND VELANKAR Open 213 

105 BCS_23554 AMIT MUKUND ZOJE OBC 212 

106 BCS_231192 SWATI RAMESWAR BAHIR Open 212 

107 BCS_231068 HARSHAD RAMCHANDRA SHETTIGAR Open 212 

108 BCS_23283 SONALI YASHWANT PAWAR Open 211 

109 BCS_23772 PALLAVI DURGADAS BHORE Open 211 

110 BCS_23565 RAJAS ATUL JOSHI Open 210 

111 BCS_23685 NIGAR ASIFUREHMAN SHAIKH Open 210 

112 BCS_23659 ANJALI DILIP NALAWADE Open 210 

113 BCS_23851 RASIKA RAMESH KALE SC 209 

114 BCS_231287 PRAVIN SAKHARAM SHELKE Open 209 
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115 BCS_23602 SMITA LAXMAN DEVKAR VJDT 209 

116 BCS_23582 KETKI KISHOR DESHPANDE Open 209 

117 BCS_23393 APOORVA AJIT INAMDAR Open 208 

118 BCS_23716 TUSHAR DILIP LONDHE SC 208 

119 BCS_23615 TUSHAR PRASANNA BHALERAO Open 208 

120 BCS_23728 SANJIVANI GANDU BHOKASE Open 208 

121 BCS_23682 RESHMA VILAS DHAMAL Open 208 

122 BCS_23370 SHIVAJI PANDURANG BHADARGE Open 207 

123 BCS_2380 SHUBHAM VINAYAK ZARKAR OBC 207 

124 BCS_23784 GOURI RAJKUMAR HINGE OBC 207 

125 BCS_23450 SNEHAL RAJABHAU KASAB Open 206 

126 BCS_23777 BHAGYASHRI NAGRAJ PATIL OBC 206 

127 BCS_2342 POOJA MUKESH ADODRA Open 206 

128 BCS_23709 OMKAR MAKARAND DESHPANDE Open 206 

129 BCS_2366 ABHIJEET UMAKANT WANI OBC 206 

130 BCS_23114 SNEHAL JAYANT JOSHI Open 206 

131 BCS_23470 SHREYA ASHOK SENGUPTA Open 205 

132 BCS_23964 SUPRIYA VITTHAL GHANGALE Open 205 

133 BCS_2327 MAHESH DATTATRAY PAWAR Open 205 

134 BCS_23940 SHREYA ASHOK SENGUPTA Open 205 

135 BCS_231158 MICHELLE VINCENT SOLOMON Open 205 

136 BCS_23344 YASH RAJ BHAN Open 205 

137 BCS_23737 SANKET RAVI PARTE Open 204 

138 BCS_23870 PARESH RAVINDRA PATIL OBC 204 

139 BCS_231131 AKSHAY AVINASH NIKAM Open 204 

140 BCS_23408 SANKET RAVI PARTE Open 204 

141 BCS_23124 KAUSTUBH KIRAN JOSHI Open 203 

142 BCS_23752 ISHITA AJAY TIWARI Open 203 

143 BCS_231248 ASHWINI AJIT PAWAR Open 203 

144 BCS_23407 PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA SALUNKHE Open 203 

145 BCS_23589 PRINCE VINOD GUPTA Open 202 

146 BCS_23775 NILESH KESHAV TARTE OBC 3% 202 

147 BCS_23542 POOJA BAPUSAHEB TAKALE Open 202 

148 BCS_23292 VARAD DIPAK BARAVKAR OBC 201 

149 BCS_23413 KESHMA VINODKUMAR GURBANI Open 201 

150 BCS_23500 ROHIT RAJENDRA PAWAR Open 200 

151 BCS_23586 NEHA NAVNATH MURKUTE Open 200 

152 BCS_231052 RUCHIRA RAMESH TALEKAR Open 200 

153 BCS_23355 ANKITA MAHESH MULE Open 200 
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154 BCS_23437 NILESH NA BOSE Open 200 

155 BCS_2345 VINAY SINGH RATHOR Open 199 

156 BCS_23405 ASWATHY BHASKARAN NAIR Open 199 

157 BCS_23858 ATHARVA NARSINHAPRASAD PHADNIS Open 199 

158 BCS_23725 PRAJAKTA RAMESH PHULE OBC 199 

159 BCS_23316 RAJESH BHAUSAHEB MAGAR Open 198 

160 BCS_23346 POOJA KASHINATH CHAUDHARI Open 198 

161 BCS_23398 MADHURIKA AVADHUT JOSHI Open 198 

162 BCS_23923 SAYALI CHANDRAKANT KURHADE Open 198 

163 BCS_23180 POOJA SHARAD RAJEBHOSALE Open 197 

164 BCS_23537 NILESH DASHRATH LASHKAR NT-A 197 

165 BCS_23926 KIRTI VISHWAS BHOSALE Open 3% 197 

166 BCS_231107 ARCHANA UDDHAV BARI OBC 197 

167 BCS_231229 GAURAV PAWAN AGARWAL Open 197 

168 BCS_23303 DIVYA JAYKUMAR MUNOT Open 196 

169 BCS_23468 SANDESH UMESH SHENOY Open 196 

170 BCS_23612 ANJALI DNYANESHWAR MHETRE OBC 196 

171 BCS_23222 SHRUTI PANDURANG DEOKAR Open 196 

172 BCS_23801 SAYALI SHANTARAM UKIRDE Open 3% 196 

173 BCS_23440 MANJUSHA DIPAK RANPISE Open 196 

174 BCS_23547 AISHWARYA SHRIKANT WAIKAR OBC 196 

175 BCS_23841 CHARUTA SANDEEP PATIL Open 196 

176 BCS_23641 SURAJ BABU TORAMBE Open 3% 195 

177 BCS_23859 PRATIK VINAYAK PAWAR NT-B 195 

178 BCS_23449 SHWETA JEEVAN PATIL Open 195 

179 BCS_231139 APOORVA DIGAMBAR BHOME Open 195 

180 BCS_23959 SARVESH NARAYAN GHANGALE Open 195 

181 BCS_23515 RAHUL RAGHUNATH GAIKWAD Open 194 

182 BCS_231099 PRIYANKA KRISHNA SALIAN Open 194 

183 BCS_239 NIKITA RAJENDRA GADE Open 194 

184 BCS_23224 SRUSHTI PRALHAD SALVI OBC 194 

185 BCS_231103 AMEY AJIT NAIK OBC 194 

186 BCS_23271 KOMAL SURESH MISHRA Open 193 

187 BCS_23733 SWATI ACHUT DHONGADE OBC 193 

188 BCS_23799 AJIT KUMAR UPADHYAY Open 193 

189 BCS_23824 PRIYANKA DILIP SHENDKAR OBC 193 

190 BCS_23852 PALLAVI KAMALAKAR JAWAHIRE Open 193 

191 BCS_23561 MUKUL UMESH DANI Open 192 

192 BCS_23123 PRATHAMESH CHANDRAKANT HARHARE Open 192 
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193 BCS_23646 SHRADDHA MARUTI LIMKAR Open 192 

194 BCS_23585 PRASAD PADMAKAR SHETE OBC 192 

195 BCS_23665 ASHUTOSH JOSEPH ARICUM Open 192 

196 BCS_23674 SAGAR SURESH KADAM Open 192 

197 BCS_23817 ASHWINI CHANABASAPPA JAGADI OBC 192 

198 BCS_23783 SNEHA KASHINATH SADAPHAL Open 191 

199 BCS_23869 NIKITA MILIND KAMBLE SC 191 

200 BCS_23961 PRAVEEN SURESH SURYAWANSHI SC 191 

201 BCS_231205 KAUSTUBH SHARAD REGE Open 191 

202 BCS_23461 VRUSHALI PRATAP JAIN Open 191 

203 BCS_23424 KALYANI VIJAY JADHAV Open 191 

204 BCS_23903 MADHAV DHANANJAY DURGULE Open 191 

205 BCS_231123 PRIYANKA SUHAS KANADE OBC 191 

206 BCS_23683 SURAJ PRASANNA KULKARNI Open 190 

207 BCS_23953 SHRAVANI NANDKUMAR KORE Open 190 

208 BCS_231011 KOMAL VISHWANATH PAWAR NT-B 190 

209 BCS_231186 AKSHAY ANIL SHETTY Open 190 

210 BCS_23494 GAYATRI MILIND MULE Open 190 

211 BCS_23720 SHREYAS SASEENDRABABU NIL Open 190 

212 BCS_23908 NIKITA TANAJI BHOIR OBC 190 

213 BCS_231188 ABHIMANYU CHITTARANJAN SINGH Open 189 

214 BCS_23855 NISHAD RAJESH TATTU Open 189 

215 BCS_231083 CHETANA SURYAKANT SUKALE OBC 189 

216 BCS_231163 NIMITHA VARGHESE PULIKOTTIL Open 189 

217 BCS_231195 SHRIKANT SURESH RAUT OBC 188 

218 BCS_2384 SIDDHARTH ARVIND CHAUDHARY Open 188 

219 BCS_2362 AZAM HATIM MERCHANT Open 187 

220 BCS_23279 JOANNA RAPHAEL SALVE Open 187 

221 BCS_23721 JALALSAB SHOUKAT ALI MUJAWAR Open 3% 187 

222 BCS_23766 TRUPTI ASHOK PAWAR Open 3% 187 

223 BCS_23597 SAYALI DIGAMBAR GAIKWAD Open 186 

224 BCS_23675 SURBHI S SONAL Open 186 

225 BCS_23309 KOMAL PRUTHVIRAJSINGH PARDESHI Open 186 

226 BCS_23987 ASMITA SATISH PHARATE Open 186 

227 BCS_2325 MONIKA UDAIRAJ SINGH PILWAN Open 185 

228 BCS_23116 CHAITANYA MANOJ RANA Open 185 

229 BCS_231018 OMKAR DURGADAS NAIDU Open 185 

230 BCS_23106 JOEL DOMINIC ABREO Open 185 

231 BCS_23452 SOMESH UMASHANKAR TODKARI OBC 185 
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232 BCS_23327 MARINA DAVID JOSEPH Open 185 

233 BCS_23878 RUPALI SURESH WAVHAL OBC 185 

234 BCS_23928 PRIYANKA SHIVCHARAN KHATRI Open 185 

235 BCS_231243 RAHUL BALU RASAL OBC 185 

236 BCS_23353 VAJID DAGADU PHULARI Open 184 

237 BCS_23396 VISHAKHA VASANT GOKHALE Open 184 

238 BCS_23428 RASIKA DHANAJI SHINDE Open 184 

239 BCS_23534 PRAVIN VISHWAS WAGHMARE Open 184 

240 BCS_23342 RAKESH SALESRAM CHINARAM Open 184 

241 BCS_231197 PRATIK RAMESH CHAVAN OBC 184 

242 BCS_231251 PRACHI SUNIL WADKAR Open 184 

243 BCS_23662 AKSHAY ANIL GULHANE OBC 184 

244 BCS_23826 SANKET SANJAY SHINTRE N.T.D 184 

245 BCS_23872 AKSHATA SUBHASH KASHID Open 184 

246 BCS_231074 RITISHA NITIN CHAVAN Open 184 

247 BCS_23238 AJINKYA SUBHASH PUND OBC 183 

248 BCS_23540 PRACHI SHIRISHKUMAR BOYANE Open 183 

249 BCS_23637 KAJAL DNYANDEV MEMANE Open 183 

250 BCS_23707 KIRAN CHITTARANJAN MAHATO Open 183 

251 BCS_23713 AMEYA RAVINDRA SAWANT Open 183 

252 BCS_231257 ANKITAHINGE AVINASH HINGE Open 183 

253 BCS_231260 PRATIDYA DEVRAM DASGUDE Open 183 

254 BCS_23527 TEJAL SOPAN KHANDAVE Open 183 

255 BCS_23990 SUMIT SURESH KALE SC 183 

256 BCS_23701 SAYALI KUMAR DOMBE Open 182 

257 BCS_23718 ASHISH KUMAR KUMAR SHARMA OBC 182 

258 BCS_231117 KOMAL ASHOK LODHE OBC 182 

259 BCS_23207 POOJA SUDHIR CHANDEKAR OBC 182 

260 BCS_23508 SNEHA JAYANT JOSHI Open 181 

261 BCS_23622 SAMEER SUDHIR KULKARNI Open 181 

262 BCS_231255 GAURI SAMBHAJI NIGADE Open 181 

263 BCS_23263 RAHUL DINKAR CHAVAN Open 181 

264 BCS_23954 SWAPNALI ABHIMAN BHOSALE SC 181 

265 BCS_23190 AMEY AVINASH BANSOD OBC 181 

266 BCS_23457 KIRTI GANESH SANJANA SC 181 

267 BCS_23456 NIKITA BHAGWAN BORSE OBC 180 

268 BCS_23729 SNEHAL RAJENDRA MANVELIKAR Open 180 

269 BCS_231204 SHUBHAM NANDKUMAR BATHE Open 180 

270 BCS_231240 POOJA ASHOK INGALE Open 180 
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271 BCS_231249 DIKSHA RAGHUNATH SHELKE Open 180 

272 BCS_23532 SWATI VISHWANATHAN MAMBILAVIL Open 180 

273 BCS_23879 ASHWINI SHIVDAS TAMBE OBC 180 

274 BCS_23230 DHANANJAY BANSILAL SHINDE SC 180 

275 BCS_23264 RAMAN SHANKAR SUBRAMANIAM Open 180 

276 BCS_23490 BHARTESH SANJAY SHIRDHONE Open 3% 180 

277 BCS_23572 PRANIL ANIL JOSHI NT-B 180 

278 BCS_23717 ANKIT MILIND GADE Open 180 

279 BCS_23119 PARAG BHARAT NAIK Open 179 

280 BCS_23308 AVINASH NATHU SAWANT SC 179 

281 BCS_23399 CHITTARANJAN SURENDRA NATH PRAMANIK OBC 179 

282 BCS_23539 AARTI NAMDEV ERANDE Open 179 

283 BCS_2368 AVINASH NATHU SAWANT SC 179 

284 BCS_23301 POOJA BALAKRISHNAN B Open 178 

285 BCS_23302 JUDITH RAJU PETERS Open 178 

286 BCS_23900 SWATI RAMDAS DHOME Open 178 

287 BCS_231041 NEHA PRAKASH THORAT NT-C 3% 178 

288 BCS_231236 PRATIK PRAKASH AVHAD N.T.D 178 

289 BCS_23491 MADHURA MADHUKAR KAKADE Open 178 

290 BCS_23909 SUPRIT SAMBHAJI BANSODE OBC 178 

291 BCS_23480 PREETI ARVIND PATIL OBC 178 

292 BCS_23164 KSHITIJ PRAKASH PATHARE Open 177 

293 BCS_23334 PALAK VIJAY SAXENA Open 177 

294 BCS_23429 NISHANT MOHANAN PILLAI Open 177 

295 BCS_23558 LIJO JOHNS CHERIAN Open 177 

296 BCS_23129 DIVYANI CHAITANYA PRAKASH AUDICHYA Open 177 

297 BCS_23628 SUNIL ARUN HIRAY OBC 177 

298 BCS_23668 DEEKSHA SUNIL NEMA Open 177 

299 BCS_23934 PRAJAKTA CHANDRAKANT BHOSALE SC 177 

300 BCS_23218 KAVITA SHASHIKANT MAHANKAL Open 176 

301 BCS_23791 BIKKI LILABAHADUR GURUNG Open 176 

302 BCS_23545 AKSHAY KASHINATH SONONE SC 176 

303 BCS_231226 PRIYANKA PRASAD POTDAR OBC 176 

304 BCS_2351 ANURAG ANAND GOKHALE Open 176 

305 BCS_23803 PRERANA VINANDKUMAR PARDHI ST 176 

306 BCS_231144 PUSHKARAJ RAVINDRA BHANDARI Open 176 

307 BCS_23471 PRASHANT BHASKAR BHAGAT Open 175 

308 BCS_23901 MADHURI DADABHAU THORAVE Open 175 

309 BCS_23969 PRANESH RAJKUMAR CHHAJED Open 175 
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310 BCS_23942 KIRAN DEEPAK KAWADE Open 175 

311 BCS_23997 SUNIT RAJIV RANJAN PODDAR Open 3% 175 

312 BCS_231111 AKSHAY SUBHASH LANDGE Open 175 

313 BCS_23774 SONAL SANJAY PAWAR Open 174 

314 BCS_231062 VARDHAN VAIBHAV BARVE Open 3% 174 

315 BCS_231154 SANIKET RAGHUNATH SAMANT Open 174 

316 BCS_23383 NIKITA SANJAY KULKARNI Open 174 

317 BCS_23134 ANAND SINGH SINGH Open 174 

318 BCS_23184 PRIYANKA VILAS KATKE Open 174 

319 BCS_23888 ANKITA SHIVAJI KADALE ST 174 

320 BCS_23740 RAHUL RAMACHANDRAN NAIR Open 173 

321 BCS_23867 POOJA SANJAY DESAI Open 3% 173 

322 BCS_231056 DEEPALI SUNIL PARAB Open 173 

323 BCS_23260 AMEER YASIN INAMDAR Open 173 

324 BCS_23374 KAUSHIK KAILAS PARDESHI OBC 173 

325 BCS_23680 SAMEER SUDHIR KUMAR SAKET Open 173 

326 BCS_23807 CHAITANYA GULAB BIRAJDAR Open 172 

327 BCS_23972 DEEPTI DILIP HEGDE Open 172 

328 BCS_231234 PRIYANKA JALINDAR SHETE OBC 172 

329 BCS_2313 PRANAV SHEKHAR JAGTAP SC 172 

330 BCS_231288 SAGAR DILIP SADRE OBC 172 

331 BCS_231125 PRIYANKA CHADRAKANT PHALKE Open 171 

332 BCS_231238 SHILPA SANDEEPAN ARSUL Open 171 

333 BCS_23242 ABHISHEK SHASHIKANT VAZE Open 171 

334 BCS_23297 AMIT KISHOR BADADE Open 171 

335 BCS_23371 DEVIKA RAJENDRA PAWAR Open 171 

336 BCS_23206 AKASH SHIVAJI GAIKWAD OBC 170 

337 BCS_23571 SHIVANI AMAR SHITOLE Open 170 

338 BCS_23607 MADHUMATI PRASAD JOSHI Open 170 

339 BCS_23676 ABHIJEET VIVEKANAND CHAVAN OBC 170 

340 BCS_231140 KETAN CHANDRAKANT DESHPANDE Open 170 

341 BCS_23120 RACHNA MANOJ BADEKAR Open 170 

342 BCS_23300 NUPUR DILIPRAO WANKHADE OBC 170 

343 BCS_23125 MONISHAPRIYA PETER RAPHAEL Open 170 

344 BCS_23477 NEHA ARVIND PATIL OBC 170 

345 BCS_23823 MOHIT MADHAV KULKARNI Open 170 

346 BCS_23948 AKHILESH ANIL GABHE Open 170 

347 BCS_231179 SAGAR SONU KHURSALE Open 170 

348 BCS_23560 KULDEEP DAYANAND SHARMA Open 169 
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349 BCS_23883 PRAJAKTA RAMESH MARNE Open 169 

350 BCS_231025 KARISHMA SANJAY GAWADE OBC 169 

351 BCS_23389 AKANKSHA ANIL DESHPANDE Open 169 

352 BCS_23525 RANJITA SUPPAIYA ANAND Open 169 

353 BCS_23920 VAIBHAV SATISH KSHIRSAGAR OBC 169 

354 BCS_23960 PRASHANT AMBADAS JARHAD OBC 3% 169 

355 BCS_23550 ANMOL SHRIMANT AKALE OBC 169 

356 BCS_23897 ASAWARI SATISH PAIGUDE Open 169 

357 BCS_231256 DIPALI DATTATRAY MOSE ST 169 

358 BCS_2337 TANMAY SURESH BHINGARDIVE Open 168 

359 BCS_23274 MONALI GULAB PAWAR NT-B 168 

360 BCS_23357 SAYALI KISHOR WALAME Open 3% 168 

361 BCS_23654 SHUBHANKAR VAIJANATH MUJUMDAR Open 168 

362 BCS_23670 SONALI SANJAY KHALADKAR Open 168 

363 BCS_231193 AISHWARYA ROHIDAS SHINDE Open 3% 168 

364 BCS_231196 AKSHAY BHARAT KAKADE Open 168 

365 BCS_231259 DEVYANI VIVEK INAMDAR Open 168 

366 BCS_23138 PRIYANKA ANIL SHITOLE Open 167 

367 BCS_23412 SAMARTH SIDDHANNA KALSHETTY Open 167 

368 BCS_23584 ANJALI HANUMAN SETHI Open 167 

369 BCS_23788 POOJA ATMARAM GOPALE Open 167 

370 BCS_23819 SNEHAL RAMAKANT CHAUDHARI OBC 167 

371 BCS_23848 HITESH ASHOK RAWAL Open 167 

372 BCS_23882 AKSHAY ARVIND JADHAV Open 167 

373 BCS_23994 PRATHAMESH PRAKASH SHENDGE NT-C 167 

374 BCS_231143 PRACHI GIRISH KAMOD OBC 167 

375 BCS_23776 AISHWARYA MOHAN KALE Open 167 

376 BCS_231031 SANDEEP RAVINDRA BHINGLE Open 167 

377 BCS_23601 PRIYANKA TANAJI NIKAM Open 3% 167 

378 BCS_2350 PRANJAL RATNAKAR MAHAJAN Open 166 

379 BCS_23285 MINAL NARPATRAJ BHANDARI Open 166 

380 BCS_23624 SUPRIYA BALASAHEB PINGALE Open 166 

381 BCS_23690 RITU PHOOL SINGH Open 166 

382 BCS_23726 ANKITA AVADHUT NAIK OBC 166 

383 BCS_23980 PRIYANKA KAILAS PANDIT OBC 166 

384 BCS_23702 SAMRUDDHI SUNIL TAWARE Open 166 

385 BCS_231265 KUNAL SANJAY BHIMALE OBC 166 

386 BCS_23689 RITU PHOOL SINGH Open 166 

387 BCS_23759 SHRUTIKA SUNIL PADWAL Open 166 
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388 BCS_2361 RIYA ANIL MALUSHTE Open 165 

389 BCS_23258 PRIYANKA PRATAP BIRANJE Open 165 

390 BCS_23743 RAVIRAJ KISHOE SHARMA Open 165 

391 BCS_231263 OMKAR BHAUSAHEB BENDRE Open 165 

392 BCS_23559 ASHISH RAVINDRA KULKARNI Open 165 

393 BCS_231003 ISHAAN SACHIN KULKARNI Open 165 

394 BCS_23312 SIDDHU ZARNAIYA BHANDARI OBC 164 

395 BCS_23520 VINAY SATHYANATHAN NAMBIAR Open 3% 164 

396 BCS_23762 MANISH NARAYAN WAGH N.T.D 164 

397 BCS_23838 RAJAT RAJENDRA SUKALE OBC 164 

398 BCS_231167 ANJALI LAXMAN MHASKE Open 164 

399 BCS_231231 KRISHNAKANT RAMESH KURUDE OBC 164 

400 BCS_23474 MINAL PREM BHATIA Open 164 

401 BCS_23835 SNEHAL SHAHAJI ROMAN Open 164 

402 BCS_23122 KAUSTUBH VIVEK DHARWADKAR Open 164 

403 BCS_23487 RAKESH SHIVAJI JADHAV Open 163 

404 BCS_23932 AMRUTA KISAN SALEKAR Open 163 

405 BCS_23433 BASAVRAJ BHIMANAPPA FATATE Open 163 

406 BCS_23657 PRANAV RAMCHANDRA TOPE Open 163 

407 BCS_23626 SANKET DILIP KHARAT SC 163 

408 BCS_231098 ASHWINI BHASKAR BHUJBAL OBC 163 

409 BCS_23579 RAHUL RAJESH DABHADE ST 163 

410 BCS_23231 HARSHAL PRAKASH GHAWATE Open 162 

411 BCS_23517 SHUBHANGI SHIVAJI THIGALE Open 162 

412 BCS_231269 NANDKUMAR LAHU MAWALE Open 162 

413 BCS_23415 RESHMA SHIVAJI DAREKAR Open 162 

414 BCS_23979 DHANASHRI DATTATRY DALVI OBC 162 

415 BCS_23891 SANKET SHEKHAR GOPALE OBC 162 

416 BCS_231088 KIRTI OMPRAKASH BHUTADA Open 162 

417 BCS_23250 RIYA SIBY XAVIER Open 161 

418 BCS_23735 AKASH ASHVINIKUMAR DHAVALIKAR Open 161 

419 BCS_23896 MADHURI KUNDLIK BHAGAT Open 161 

420 BCS_231102 SWAPNIL SUNIL KHOT Open 161 

421 BCS_23243 AKSHAY SANJAY SINGARAM SBC 161 

422 BCS_23551 PRASHANT SURESH DEVKAR Open 161 

423 BCS_23951 SIVARAM SUBRAHMANYAM NITTALA Open 161 

424 BCS_231019 KHALID IQBAL SAYYED Open 161 

425 BCS_231275 NAMRATA SHASHIKANT KUMBHAR OBC 161 

426 BCS_2316 YASH KISHOR BHANGDIA Open 161 
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427 BCS_23544 VIDYA VILAS PAWAR Open 161 

428 BCS_237 ADETEE ANAND KULKARNI Open 3% 160 

429 BCS_23189 ROHIT RAMESH BASUTKAR Open 160 

430 BCS_2386 SNEHA SATISH AGARWAL Open 160 

431 BCS_23193 GAURI GIRISH VAIKAR Open 160 

432 BCS_2370 AMRUTA MADHUKAR JADHAV Open 159 

433 BCS_23874 SUSHANT SHANKAR SUPEKAR OBC 159 

434 BCS_23430 POOJA SUBHASH PATIL Open 159 

435 BCS_23192 SWAPNIL DILIP JAGTAP Open 158 

436 BCS_23710 YASHSHREE YASHWANT BARMUKH OBC 158 

437 BCS_231073 AKSHAY RAJU TAMBE Open 158 

438 BCS_231210 PRIYANKA BABASAHEB DOKE Open 158 

439 BCS_231218 PRIYANKA ARJUN JADHAV OBC 158 

440 BCS_23376 SAGAR BHAGWAN LAD N.T.D 157 

441 BCS_23613 SHRIKANT GANPAT BARE OBC 157 

442 BCS_23814 SAYALI NANASAHEB WADEKAR Open 157 

443 BCS_23995 MAKARAND SHRIRANG SATHAYE Open 157 

444 BCS_23996 PRANITA SATISH POKHARNA Open 157 

445 BCS_231038 AKSHAY SUBHASH NAGARKAR Open 157 

446 BCS_23305 LAXMIPUTRA APPASAHEB SUTAR OBC 3% 157 

447 BCS_23818 DIVYA LALSINGH PARDESHI OBC 157 

448 BCS_23347 SHWETA WALCHAND PATWADKAR Open 157 

449 BCS_23865 HARSHAD SHIRISH INAMDAR Open 157 

450 BCS_23988 DEEPAK POPAT WAGHAMODE NT-C 156 

451 BCS_231029 RUPALI NAVNATH JUGDAR Open 3% 156 

452 BCS_2349 SUNNY DIPAK ANGOLKAR Open 156 

453 BCS_231166 SUMEET DNYANESHWAR PANGARE Open 156 

454 BCS_23136 AISHWARYA SANJAY WAGH Open 156 

455 BCS_2318 VIREN VIJAY SASANE OBC 155 

456 BCS_23434 MANAS YOGENDRA AGRAWAL Open 155 

457 BCS_23581 APURVA GANESH SATARKAR Open 155 

458 BCS_23627 DIKSHA KISHOR KAKADE SC 155 

459 BCS_23460 ANKITA DIGAMBAR VARADE OBC 155 

460 BCS_231036 JITESH SUNIL PATIL Open 155 

461 BCS_231087 KAJAL MALHARI BORKAR Open 155 

462 BCS_231128 SHUBHANGI MARUTI MAHANDULE Open 155 

463 BCS_231199 MAHENDRA DILIP PENDBHAJE OBC 155 

464 BCS_231230 SHWETA AJIT KHANDALE Open 155 

465 BCS_23441 NITIN DATTATRAY NIKRAD Open 154 
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466 BCS_23681 DEVENDRA SURESH DUBE Open 154 

467 BCS_231173 RAKHI SUBHASH SHENDE NT-B 154 

468 BCS_23154 SAYALI VINAYAK SASWADKAR OBC 154 

469 BCS_231161 ROHAN SUKHDEV GAIKWAD SC 154 

470 BCS_23529 AKSHAY VILAS JOSHI Open 154 

471 BCS_23919 MANDAR CHANDRABHAN CHIMURKAR Open 154 

472 BCS_23246 AMOL EKNATH KADAM Open 153 

473 BCS_23905 DHANASHRI EKNATH NALAWADE OBC 153 

474 BCS_231208 AMIT GOPINATH VITEKAR SC 153 

475 BCS_23226 TUSHAR DILIP DORAD Open 153 

476 BCS_23489 VINAYAK SHANKAR LOKHANDE Open 153 

477 BCS_23631 YOGESH UKHARDU DESHMUKH OBC 153 

478 BCS_23815 AKSHAY VINOD GUJAR OBC 153 

479 BCS_231063 AMIT GOPINATH VITEKAR SC 153 

480 BCS_23282 HARSH HEMANT MAHAJAN OBC 153 

481 BCS_23432 PRASAD DEEPAKKUMAR PITALE Open 153 

482 BCS_23592 AKSHAY ANIL PANDIT OBC 152 

483 BCS_23884 SWAPNIL SUDAM WAGH Open 152 

484 BCS_231252 ASHWINI KISAN SAKURE Open 152 

485 BCS_23291 SHWETA KIRAN TARDE Open 152 

486 BCS_23738 NIKHIL JANKIRAM SONAWANE ST 152 

487 BCS_2354 RUCHA SUNIL SHAH Open 152 

488 BCS_23304 SHUBHANKAR SURAJ SATAV OBC 152 

489 BCS_2393 SEJAL SANJAY RANE Open 151 

490 BCS_23332 AKASH NIVRUTTI SURWASE SC 151 

491 BCS_231119 SHITAL VIKRAM LODHE OBC 151 

492 BCS_23922 SHAMALI RAVINDRA BANKAR OBC 151 

493 BCS_231169 SNEHAL BADRINATH AJABE Open 151 

494 BCS_2389 NIKHIL LAXMIKANT GAIKWAD Open 150 

495 BCS_23629 DIVYA DATTATRY DHADVE SC 3% 150 

496 BCS_231044 TANMAYEE VILAS KULKARNI Open 150 

497 BCS_23199 VIBHAV JAYANTA DEO Open 150 

498 BCS_23837 KETAN KIRAN MAGAR Open 150 

499 BCS_23128 PRATHAMESH SUDHIR SAMUDRA Open 150 

500 BCS_23418 JUNAID GAFOOR QURESHI OBC 150 

501 BCS_23183 SWAPNIL SATISH KADAM Open 149 

502 BCS_23195 VIJAY ANNARAO SURYAWANSHI Open 3% 149 

503 BCS_23952 PRANAV MAKARAND GORE Open 149 

504 BCS_231082 VIREN DEEPAK SACHDEV Open 149 
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505 BCS_23369 SAGAR NAVNATH THITE OBC 149 

506 BCS_23649 GAYATRI KHANDU BAGUL ST 149 

507 BCS_23652 GAURAV HEMANT PETHKAR OBC 149 

508 BCS_231156 ADITYA KIRAN RANDIVE Open 149 

509 BCS_23847 SWAPNALI MAHADEO SONTAKKE OBC 149 

510 BCS_231093 SANDEEP SHANTAKUMAR TUPE Open 149 

511 BCS_23463 KOMAL VITHAL ADSUL SC 3% 149 

512 BCS_23619 ABHISHEK KRISHNA SHELKE Open 148 

513 BCS_23864 ROHAN MOHAN VEDPATHAK OBC 148 

514 BCS_23380 DIGVIJAY DILIP SURVE Open 148 

515 BCS_231060 DEVJI VITTHAL BABLE SC 148 

516 BCS_23108 SUPRIYA BHANUDAS LAVHALE OBC 148 

517 BCS_23175 SUNNY PARMESHWAR SUTAR Open 147 

518 BCS_23217 KAJAL LAXMAN KOKANE Open 147 

519 BCS_23568 SNEHAL SUNIL KUMBHAR OBC 147 

520 BCS_23704 ANURAG PRABHAKAR KAMBLE SC 3% 147 

521 BCS_23866 HARISH SACHIN PATANKAR Open 147 

522 BCS_231235 DHANSHREE RAJENDRA KARE NT-C 147 

523 BCS_23208 CHARUTA SURYAKANT MHALASKAR Open 147 

524 BCS_23912 ALVIRA JAHIDMIYA MULANI OBC 147 

525 BCS_23330 KRUTIKA NARENDRA PARDESHI Open 147 

526 BCS_23945 NEHA DILIP RANA Open 147 

527 BCS_23267 OMKAR ARJUN BAGADE OBC 146 

528 BCS_23403 DEEPALI ASHOK ASALEKAR Open 146 

529 BCS_23700 KUMAR SURESH JADHAV N.T.D 146 

530 BCS_23760 DULARI NITIN MAHESHWARI Open 146 

531 BCS_23828 SUNNY RAMESH BEDMUTHA Open 146 

532 BCS_23890 SUYASH SANJAYRAO SHINDE OBC 146 

533 BCS_23893 ABHISHEK AJIT BHARDWAJ Open 146 

534 BCS_231162 VARUN ASHOK JADHAV SC 146 

535 BCS_23146 JATIN KAILAS BHORE Open 146 

536 BCS_231207 VINOD DILIP BHOI NT-B 146 

537 BCS_23245 SHUBHAM NARENDRA CHAKRE SC 146 

538 BCS_23280 OMKAR REVANSIDDHA KILLARIKAR Open 146 

539 BCS_23640 ANKITA ANIL JADHAV Open 146 

540 BCS_23220 AISHWARYA ROHIDAS RITHE Open 145 

541 BCS_23488 SWATI BABANRAO BHONGARE OBC 145 

542 BCS_23834 BINA ANIL THAKUR Open 145 

543 BCS_23907 VIKRAM BIKHRAM SINGH Open 145 
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544 BCS_23273 GANESH SUKHAJI GAWADE Open 3% 145 

545 BCS_23562 AJINKYA SHIVAJI PAWAR Open 145 

546 BCS_231101 GANESH SUKHAJI GAWADE Open 3% 145 

547 BCS_23981 AKSHAY NITIN MORE Open 145 

548 BCS_23214 PRANAV DASHARATH WAYKAR Open 144 

549 BCS_23577 PRIYANKA SHANKAR NIKAM Open 144 

550 BCS_23686 TEJAS SANTOSH BHALGAT Open 144 

551 BCS_23719 VIDDYESH SANTOSH DHOBALE OBC 144 

552 BCS_231023 RUSHIKESH VASANT CHASKAR Open 144 

553 BCS_231129 KOMAL PRAKASH MATERE Open 144 

554 BCS_231206 ABHISHEKH ASHOK KHOPADE Open 144 

555 BCS_231217 KIRAN SHIVAJI KATPALE OBC 144 

556 BCS_23567 SHRUTIKA CHANDRASHEKAR SHELKE Open 144 

557 BCS_2356 UTKARSH SUHAS DATAR Open 144 

558 BCS_23391 SHAHRUKH RASHEED MARKHELKAR OBC 144 

559 BCS_23411 AISHWARYA HANAMANT CHAVAN Open 144 

560 BCS_23482 SHANKAR BHAUSAHEB NIKAM OBC 144 

561 BCS_23379 MABEL SIPREN FERNANDES Open 143 

562 BCS_23593 KRUTIKA SITARAM AMBRE Open 143 

563 BCS_231115 ANIKET AJAY GOVEKAR OBC 143 

564 BCS_23142 MABEL SIPREN FERNANDES Open 143 

565 BCS_23386 VISHNU SURESH NAIR Open 3% 143 

566 BCS_23131 NIKHIL ASHOK SHINDE OBC 143 

567 BCS_23656 SAURAV INDER KUMAR Open 143 

568 BCS_23384 ATHIRA RAJEEV CHOLAYIL Open 142 

569 BCS_231152 KALPESH GANESH PATIL Open 142 

570 BCS_231171 AMRUTA SOMNATH NAVALE Open 142 

571 BCS_231228 AMRUTA SOMNATH NAVALE Open 142 

572 BCS_231276 ADITYA ABHIJIT JOSHI Open 142 

573 BCS_2330 NIKHIL RAJESH PATIL NT-C 142 

574 BCS_23427 HARSHAL SATISH MAGARE OBC 142 

575 BCS_23614 ABHISHEK SHARANABASAPPA KOGNOOR Open 142 

576 BCS_23623 ABHISHEK SHARANABASAPPA KOGNOOR Open 142 

577 BCS_23671 OMKAR VILAS KOTWAL Open 142 

578 BCS_231246 RONALD SAGAIRAJ SANTIAGO Open 3% 142 

579 BCS_231262 KARTIK MOHAN MAGAR SC 142 

580 BCS_23272 AKSHAY RAGHU SONAWANE OBC 142 

581 BCS_23608 AKASH PRAKASH PATOLE SC 141 

582 BCS_23750 SAMIKSHA MAHENDRA JAGDEO SC 141 
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583 BCS_231009 PREETI ANANDA DHONGADE SC 141 

584 BCS_23366 ANOSH ANIL PANDHARE Open 141 

585 BCS_23573 ABHIJEET MILIND DHANEDHAR SC 140 

586 BCS_23966 ABHIJIT KALIDAS TALKE Open 3% 140 

587 BCS_23618 JYOTI DINKAR CHAVAN Open 3% 140 

588 BCS_23636 AISHWARYA MANIK NALAWADE Open 140 

589 BCS_23575 JAYESH SHATRUGHNA WEHALE Open 140 

590 BCS_23591 PAYAL SANJAY POTAVALE Open 3% 140 

591 BCS_2322 JUHI PRASHANT GANGAN Open 139 

592 BCS_2371 OMKAR VINIT JOSHI Open 139 

593 BCS_23130 TUSHAR MANGESH MARATKAR Open 139 

594 BCS_231159 POOJA DNYANESHWAR RAUT OBC 139 

595 BCS_23496 APURV MUKUND LONDHE Open 139 

596 BCS_23767 NAMITA SACHIN SARTAPE SC 139 

597 BCS_23341 SHIVANI DILIP DURGUDE NT-C 138 

598 BCS_23745 PRANALI PARSHURAM DUMBRE Open 138 

599 BCS_231176 OMKAR PRASHANT ANGEER OBC 3% 138 

600 BCS_231247 AKSHAY BHIVA GAIKWAD SC 138 

601 BCS_23216 DEVESH MARUTI HINGE Open 3% 138 

602 BCS_23998 PARAG PRABHAKAR TELANGE Open 138 

603 BCS_231104 MAYURESH DADA ATOLE NT-C 138 

604 BCS_23711 KUNAL RAMESH KUBDE OBC 138 

605 BCS_231201 ASHWINI SUNIL BADGUJAR OBC 138 

606 BCS_231225 PRIYANKA AMAR MAHALLE OBC 138 

607 BCS_23423 AKSHAY SANJAY SAKAT SC 137 

608 BCS_23769 POOJA SURESH JAGTAP SC 137 

609 BCS_23887 ASHWINI PRAKASH KULKARNI Open 137 

610 BCS_23946 DIGVIJAYSINGH VISHNUDAS GIRASE Open 137 

611 BCS_231213 ASHWINI TAMMANNA KAMBLE SC 137 

612 BCS_23672 KALPITA SANTOSH MULAY Open 137 

613 BCS_23706 PRIYA JITENDRA SHUKLA Open 137 

614 BCS_23963 NIKITA NITIN TAMBADE SBC 137 

615 BCS_231066 SNEHA BABAN PAWAR Open 137 

616 BCS_23133 VISHWAS AJAY KULKARNI Open 136 

617 BCS_23364 KETKI AJAY UMATHE Open 136 

618 BCS_235 SHUBHAM KRISHNA WANDHARE OBC 136 

619 BCS_231286 OMKESHWARI RAJARAM AGAM OBC 136 

620 BCS_2329 AKSHAY SATISH BHAVSAR OBC 135 

621 BCS_23143 DEEPALI ANIL DESHMUKH Open 135 
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622 BCS_23786 SHRIKRISHNA PRABHAKAR AMRUTKAR OBC 135 

623 BCS_231053 SWAPNIL SHAHU BHOSALE SC 135 

624 BCS_231194 JIDNYASA SIDDHESHWAR GAIKWAD SC 135 

625 BCS_2381 ANUJA SUBHASH UPADHYE Open 135 

626 BCS_23257 VRUSHALI VILAS SONAR OBC 135 

627 BCS_23513 POOJA SATISH MANE Open 135 

628 BCS_23611 GHANSHYAM CHANDRAKANT BHUJBAL OBC 135 

629 BCS_23633 SUREKHA PRALHAD DAREKAR Open 135 

630 BCS_23956 SHASHANK ASHOK SONAWANE SC 135 

631 BCS_23127 MITHILESH PRAKASH DAVE Open 134 

632 BCS_231232 HARSHAL RANGNATH SHIRKE OBC 134 

633 BCS_231250 CHETAN VIJAY YEOLE OBC 134 

634 BCS_23497 VIVEK DILIP PANDIT OBC 134 

635 BCS_23749 SIDDHALI SHIRISH KSHIRSAGAR Open 134 

636 BCS_23356 NIKHIL SHASHIKANT NAIDU Open 133 

637 BCS_23453 KOMAL KISHOR BATHIYA Open 133 

638 BCS_23805 MALHAR PURUSHOTTAM SHARDUL Open 133 

639 BCS_23850 ROHIT DILIP PATIL OBC 133 

640 BCS_23929 VAISHNAVI BIBHISHAN TORADMAL OBC 133 

641 BCS_2344 PRATIK MANGESH TEMBURNIKAR OBC 133 

642 BCS_23753 ASHISH SUDHIR DESAI Open 133 

643 BCS_23773 ANIKET UMESH MARATHE Open 133 

644 BCS_231045 ASHWINI ASHOK AURYAWANSHI Open 133 

645 BCS_231007 SUKUMAR MADHUKAR ZURANGE OBC 133 

646 BCS_23281 NILESH BHARATSINGH THAKUR Open 132 

647 BCS_23326 VISHAL RAMBHAU SANGALE N.T.D 3% 132 

648 BCS_23647 NIKITA GOKUL GHODAKE Open 132 

649 BCS_231026 MRUNMAYEE AJAY ACHAREKAR Open 132 

650 BCS_231067 SANKET SANTOSH BHOR Open 132 

651 BCS_231191 VAIBHAV MANIK DHURUPE Open 132 

652 BCS_23126 MITALI MAYURI SHAH Open 132 

653 BCS_23212 AMEY MOHAN SAWANT Open 131 

654 BCS_23958 AKSHAY GAJANAN KALE OBC 131 

655 BCS_23596 HARSHADA DATTATRAYA BANTELLU Open 131 

656 BCS_23115 VIPUL PRAVIN HAMIRANI OBC 130 

657 BCS_23666 SNEHAL SURESH JAGTAP SC 130 

658 BCS_23605 VAIBHAV DEEPAK PATIL Open 130 

659 BCS_23708 SUSHANT JAYANT LANGORE Open 130 

660 BCS_23112 NIKHIL NARAYAN TEMGIRE Open 129 
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661 BCS_23476 PRATIK SURESH BHATIA Open 129 

662 BCS_23754 ARATI DATTAJIRAO PATANKAR Open 129 

663 BCS_23944 VARSHA RAJENDRA JAWALE SC 129 

664 BCS_23947 VARSHA RAJENDRA JAWALE SC 129 

665 BCS_23570 GANESH SHRIKANT DESHPANDE Open 129 

666 BCS_231085 SURAJ SURESH VATAKAR SC 3% 129 

667 BCS_23307 KUMAR PRASHANT GHAG NT-B 129 

668 BCS_231211 VIJAY SHIVAJI KHAPE Open 129 

669 BCS_23153 BHAVIK JATIN SHAH Open 128 

670 BCS_23227 VIKAS SHANKAR MANE Open 3% 128 

671 BCS_23387 AMIT VILAS NIKAM Open 128 

672 BCS_23555 SALONI RAJESH GOYANKA Open 3% 128 

673 BCS_23941 HRISHIKESH RAMPRAKASH KHUNE SC 128 

674 BCS_231059 SWAPNIL SURESH THORAVE Open 3% 128 

675 BCS_231114 VIJAY DEVIDAS TAUR Open 128 

676 BCS_23179 NILESH SHEKHAR DEVADIGA Open 128 

677 BCS_23483 DEVYANI RAMESH JAISWAR Open 128 

678 BCS_236 NEELAM KRISHNA SHINDE Open 127 

679 BCS_23644 SUPRIYA BABAN NANGARE ST 127 

680 BCS_231132 SAURABH RAMESHKUMAR MISHRA Open 127 

681 BCS_231198 MANGESH NARAYAN LOHAR NT-B 127 

682 BCS_2332 SHILPA PADMARAO RAO OBC 127 

683 BCS_23103 ONKAR DATTATRAY BHOR Open 127 

684 BCS_23667 DHAIRYASHEEL RAJENDRA PATIL Open 127 

685 BCS_23331 AKSHAY BALASAHEB BHOSALE SC 126 

686 BCS_231042 TANMAY RAMESH PADAVE Open 126 

687 BCS_23736 NEHA VIJAY GAIKWAD ST 126 

688 BCS_231283 BANESH KHANDERAO JATHAR Open 126 

689 BCS_23186 SURAJ BAJIRAO SUPE ST 125 

690 BCS_23340 YOGENDRA GOPAL GAIKWAD OBC 125 

691 BCS_23524 JITENDRA ANANDRAO SALUNKHE Open 3% 125 

692 BCS_231216 JITENDRA ANANDRAO SALUNKHE Open 125 

693 BCS_231266 SHUBHAM SAKHARAM MORE SC 125 

694 BCS_231271 RUSHIKESH MANGESH CHALKE Open 125 

695 BCS_23182 SANCHITA SAMBHAJI PATIL Open 125 

696 BCS_23712 PRATHAMESH DHANANJAY BELHEKAR OBC 125 

697 BCS_23876 AKSHAY SHIVAJI RAUT OBC 125 

698 BCS_23937 AKSHAY YASHWANT SHINDE Open 125 

699 BCS_231134 SUNNY RAJESH PARADESHI OBC 125 
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700 BCS_232 SAMIR SUNIL SATAM Open 125 

701 BCS_23159 ANKITA VINAYAK HANUMANTE OBC 125 

702 BCS_23778 AKSHAY YASHWANT SHINDE Open 125 

703 BCS_231182 PRATIK RAJENDRA BHOSALE SC 125 

704 BCS_231185 PRATIK RAJENDRA BHOSALE SC 125 

705 BCS_231264 MRUNMAI ANIL PANVELKAR OBC 125 

706 BCS_23132 PRAJAKTA MANGESH BARTAKE OBC 124 

707 BCS_23318 SWAPNIL SHAMRAO SONAWANE SC 124 

708 BCS_23502 NEERAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR MANE SC 124 

709 BCS_23538 AMEYA SADANAND GHADGE SC 124 

710 BCS_23202 RUTUJA UTTAM ALHAT OBC 124 

711 BCS_23886 RUPALI NAMDEV MHASE Open 124 

712 BCS_23892 SHWETA AKHILESH SINGH Open 124 

713 BCS_2310 PREMKUMAR ANIL KULKARNI Open 3% 123 

714 BCS_23372 PRANAV PRASHANT TAWARE Open 123 

715 BCS_23853 ABHISHEK MANOJKUMAR KANGLE OBC 123 

716 BCS_23877 

AUSAF AHMED ABDUL REHMAN KHAN 

PUNEKAR Open 123 

717 BCS_231081 KRISHNA RAJENDRA GARAD Open 123 

718 BCS_23144 AMOL AVINASH BHOR Open 123 

719 BCS_23293 AMOL AVINASH BHOR Open 123 

720 BCS_23747 SONAL MURLIDHAR PAWAR SC 123 

721 BCS_23832 GAYATRI VILAS KENJALE Open 123 

722 BCS_231136 AVINASHSING BHARATSING RAJPUT Open 123 

723 BCS_23516 MAYUR VILAS BOTRE Open 123 

724 BCS_23566 NEHA NARENDRA DESHPANDE Open 123 

725 BCS_231000 DHIRAJ HANUMANT PADEKAR Open 123 

726 BCS_2398 ROHAN CHANDRAKANT TELANG Open 122 

727 BCS_23241 ABHISHEK ARUN MANE Open 122 

728 BCS_23600 KUNAL DATTATRAY AWAR SBC 122 

729 BCS_23863 ANIKET BHARAT KASHID Open 3% 122 

730 BCS_231244 NISHA NANDKISHOR AWARI Open 122 

731 BCS_23286 DIKSHA DILEEP MORE SC 122 

732 BCS_23200 KOMAL MARUTI KEVALE SC 121 

733 BCS_23481 POOJA DILIP NANGARE OBC 121 

734 BCS_23854 PRAJAKTA RAJU HAZARE Open 121 

735 BCS_23594 AKASH SHANKAR KOKATE Open 121 

736 BCS_23451 POOJA SANJAY KUMBHAR OBC 121 

737 BCS_231241 PRADNYA MAHENDRA AUTADE Open 121 
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738 BCS_2346 DARSHAN RAJKUMAR KAWADE Open 120 

739 BCS_23150 ARNAV PRALIN FADNAVIS Open 120 

740 BCS_23431 UMESH SHRIRAM DHAVLE Open 120 

741 BCS_23535 RUCHITA RAVINDRA SHINDE SC 120 

742 BCS_23563 SHAMBHU SAMPAT DHAVALE Open 120 

743 BCS_23625 ROHINI RAMESH PAWAR Open 120 

744 BCS_23885 DARSHANA JAYWANT VAISHAMPAYAN Open 120 

745 BCS_23782 KAUSTUBH KESARINATH GODBOLE Open 120 

746 BCS_23943 AKSHAY RAMCHANDRA TELAWADE SC 120 

747 BCS_23221 GANESH SHAHAJI SONAWANE SC 120 

748 BCS_23354 ABHIMAN HARIDAS SHIKARE Open 119 

749 BCS_23455 ANAND SHYAM BHARATE Open 119 

750 BCS_23914 DEEPEN MADHUKAR WANI OBC 119 

751 BCS_231160 SHRIDEVI EKNATH PATIL Open 119 

752 BCS_2377 SHWETA VILAS BHASE Open 118 

753 BCS_23479 ROHINI MADHUKAR SHINDE SC 118 

754 BCS_23574 PURVA PRAKASH INAMDAR Open 118 

755 BCS_23163 AMAR NANDKUMAR PAWAR Open 118 

756 BCS_23756 MOHIT ANIL JAMDADE OBC 118 

757 BCS_23248 KUNAL KIRAN CHIMBALKAR OBC 118 

758 BCS_23319 TANMAY DINESH GHOLAP NT-B 117 

759 BCS_23924 SURABHI PRADEEP PANDIT Open 117 

760 BCS_231170 RISHIKESH VASANTRAO DESHMUKH Open 117 

761 BCS_231273 PRIYA RAJENDRA DOKHE OBC 117 

762 BCS_23435 HARISH DNYANESHWAR KHOLLAM OBC 117 

763 BCS_23475 VISHAL RAVINDRA YADAV Open 117 

764 BCS_23162 CALIS SANJAO LOPES Open 117 

765 BCS_23454 PARSHVA PRADEEP SHAH Open 117 

766 BCS_23650 VINAYAK VIVEK GAVI Open 116 

767 BCS_23176 KIRTIKUMAR PRAKASH WAYKOS OBC 116 

768 BCS_231223 IRGONDA BABU PATIL NT-B 116 

769 BCS_23514 AKSHAY ASHOKKUMAR MANDLECHA Open 116 

770 BCS_231054 PRATIK DHANRAJ THALANGE OBC 116 

771 BCS_23381 MALYADRI MALAKONDAIAH MANDATI Open 115 

772 BCS_23603 POOJA VIJAY JOSHI Open 115 

773 BCS_2336 CHINMAY PRADIP BAKE Open 115 

774 BCS_23406 MAYAVATI MANOJ VASAVE ST 115 

775 BCS_231016 NIRAJ PRAMOD LUNAVAT Open 115 

776 BCS_231071 VAIBHAV MAHENDRA SARODE SC 115 
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777 BCS_23521 MAYAVATI MANOJ VASAVE ST 115 

778 BCS_23410 ROHIT RAMESH WASNIK SC 114 

779 BCS_23467 SANGRAM SURESH PAWAR Open 114 

780 BCS_231084 PRATIK ANIRUDHA GHOGARDARE Open 114 

781 BCS_231149 SONALI VIJAY BALKAWADE Open 114 

782 BCS_2369 CHANDRAKANT RAMHARI MUDABE Open 114 

783 BCS_23188 AKSHAY BALASAHEB GEND OBC 114 

784 BCS_2324 JAY DEEPAKKUMAR SHAH Open 114 

785 BCS_231095 ADITYA SHRIRAM BHALERAO OBC 114 

786 BCS_2379 MEGHAL SUNIL KHARAT SC 113 

787 BCS_23172 VAIBHAV BALASAHEB ADHAV Open 113 

788 BCS_23205 PREM SHANKAR SHINGOTE Open 113 

789 BCS_23219 AMAR VISHNU YEDAKE SC 113 

790 BCS_23731 UNITY PANDIT BOROLE OBC 113 

791 BCS_23842 PRASANNA PRAMOD JADHAV SC 113 

792 BCS_231108 SUNIL BABASAHEB CHAVAN Open 113 

793 BCS_23187 VAIDEHI ANIL JOSHI Open 113 

794 BCS_231004 PURUSHOTTAM SHRIKANT DHANE OBC 113 

795 BCS_231120 AISHWARYA SHRIDHAR DHOLE OBC 113 

796 BCS_23417 PRANIL PRAVIN KANADE OBC 112 

797 BCS_231239 CHIRANJIV BALU ROKADE SC 112 

798 BCS_23145 ADITYA SANJAY BODKE OBC 111 

799 BCS_23748 AKHIL NANDKISHOR GAIKWAD SC 111 

800 BCS_2355 MANALI NANDKISHOR GUJARATHI Open 111 

801 BCS_23290 KRISHNAPRASAD MURGENDRAN NAIR Open 111 

802 BCS_23350 DARSHAN SHRIDHAR JOSHI Open 111 

803 BCS_2353 AMEY SUDHIR GHATE Open 110 

804 BCS_23549 RAJASHREE MARUTI SHINDE OBC 109 

805 BCS_23117 CHINMAY NITIN SAVALEKAR Open 109 

806 BCS_231072 KARTIK SUNIL PHUTANE OBC 109 

807 BCS_231190 SHARUKH ALIM MULLA Open 109 

808 BCS_2326 OMKAR GORAKSHA WAKCHAURE SC 108 

809 BCS_2328 ADITYA PRAKASH PATNE Open 108 

810 BCS_23697 KISAN ARUN ANDHALE N.T.D 108 

811 BCS_231070 SAILI MILIND GHADGE SC 108 

812 BCS_231151 TALLIKA NIKHIL VAKHARIA Open 108 

813 BCS_231033 SHUBHAM VINAYAKRAO GAWANDE OBC 108 

814 BCS_23165 SAHIL ANILKUMAR PATNI Open 108 

815 BCS_23493 NILESH CHANDRABHAN CHATTAR Open 108 



Progressive Education Society’s 

MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

Shivajinagar, Pune 411 005 

Merit List for the F.Y.B.Sc.(Computer Science) Admission 2012 

22 

 

816 BCS_23763 PRAJAKTA AVADHOOT GHATE Open 108 

817 BCS_23811 PRATIMA DEEPAK MANE Open 107 

818 BCS_23770 SHARAN TULSHIDAS JIRANGE NT-B 3% 107 

819 BCS_23699 HARSHITA GOVINDLAL SHRIWASTAV Open 106 

820 BCS_23152 JAYESH SATISH MAHAJAN OBC 105 

821 BCS_23349 JAI KUMAR PRAJAPATI Open 105 

822 BCS_23590 AKSHAY RAVINDRA KHEDKAR OBC 105 

823 BCS_23975 AMOLIKA AMOL MANE SC 105 

824 BCS_231089 AKSHAY SOMNATH LOHIYA Open 105 

825 BCS_231130 PANKAJ SUNIL SALUNKE SC 105 

826 BCS_23351 SHUBHAM SINGH CHAUHAN Open 105 

827 BCS_231214 POOJA SARJERAO SHEDGE Open 3% 105 

828 BCS_2339 ANKITA GHANSHYAM CHAUDHARI OBC 3% 105 

829 BCS_23426 VIKRAM DILIP ALAMKHANE NT-A 105 

 

Merit List Category: SC 

Merit No. Form No. Name Category PCM Total 

1 BCS_231086 ANIL RAMESH NILE SC 216 

2 BCS_23851 RASIKA RAMESH KALE SC 209 

3 BCS_23716 TUSHAR DILIP LONDHE SC 208 

4 BCS_23869 NIKITA MILIND KAMBLE SC 191 

5 BCS_23961 PRAVEEN SURESH SURYAWANSHI SC 191 

6 BCS_23990 SUMIT SURESH KALE SC 183 

7 BCS_23954 SWAPNALI ABHIMAN BHOSALE SC 181 

8 BCS_23457 KIRTI GANESH SANJANA SC 181 

9 BCS_23230 DHANANJAY BANSILAL SHINDE SC 180 

10 BCS_23308 AVINASH NATHU SAWANT SC 179 

11 BCS_2368 AVINASH NATHU SAWANT SC 179 

12 BCS_23934 PRAJAKTA CHANDRAKANT BHOSALE SC 177 

13 BCS_23545 AKSHAY KASHINATH SONONE SC 176 

14 BCS_2313 PRANAV SHEKHAR JAGTAP SC 172 

15 BCS_23626 SANKET DILIP KHARAT SC 163 

16 BCS_23627 DIKSHA KISHOR KAKADE SC 155 

17 BCS_231161 ROHAN SUKHDEV GAIKWAD SC 154 

18 BCS_231208 AMIT GOPINATH VITEKAR SC 153 

19 BCS_231063 AMIT GOPINATH VITEKAR SC 153 

20 BCS_23332 AKASH NIVRUTTI SURWASE SC 151 

21 BCS_23629 DIVYA DATTATRY DHADVE SC 3% 150 
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22 BCS_23463 KOMAL VITHAL ADSUL SC 3% 149 

23 BCS_231060 DEVJI VITTHAL BABLE SC 148 

24 BCS_23704 ANURAG PRABHAKAR KAMBLE SC 3% 147 

25 BCS_231162 VARUN ASHOK JADHAV SC 146 

26 BCS_23245 SHUBHAM NARENDRA CHAKRE SC 146 

27 BCS_231262 KARTIK MOHAN MAGAR SC 142 

28 BCS_23608 AKASH PRAKASH PATOLE SC 141 

29 BCS_23750 SAMIKSHA MAHENDRA JAGDEO SC 141 

30 BCS_231009 PREETI ANANDA DHONGADE SC 141 

31 BCS_23573 ABHIJEET MILIND DHANEDHAR SC 140 

32 BCS_23767 NAMITA SACHIN SARTAPE SC 139 

33 BCS_231247 AKSHAY BHIVA GAIKWAD SC 138 

34 BCS_23423 AKSHAY SANJAY SAKAT SC 137 

35 BCS_23769 POOJA SURESH JAGTAP SC 137 

36 BCS_231213 ASHWINI TAMMANNA KAMBLE SC 137 

37 BCS_231053 SWAPNIL SHAHU BHOSALE SC 135 

38 BCS_231194 JIDNYASA SIDDHESHWAR GAIKWAD SC 135 

39 BCS_23956 SHASHANK ASHOK SONAWANE SC 135 

40 BCS_23666 SNEHAL SURESH JAGTAP SC 130 

41 BCS_23944 VARSHA RAJENDRA JAWALE SC 129 

42 BCS_23947 VARSHA RAJENDRA JAWALE SC 129 

43 BCS_231085 SURAJ SURESH VATAKAR SC 3% 129 

44 BCS_23941 HRISHIKESH RAMPRAKASH KHUNE SC 128 

45 BCS_23331 AKSHAY BALASAHEB BHOSALE SC 126 

46 BCS_231266 SHUBHAM SAKHARAM MORE SC 125 

47 BCS_231182 PRATIK RAJENDRA BHOSALE SC 125 

48 BCS_231185 PRATIK RAJENDRA BHOSALE SC 125 

49 BCS_23318 SWAPNIL SHAMRAO SONAWANE SC 124 

50 BCS_23502 NEERAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR MANE SC 124 

51 BCS_23538 AMEYA SADANAND GHADGE SC 124 

52 BCS_23747 SONAL MURLIDHAR PAWAR SC 123 

53 BCS_23286 DIKSHA DILEEP MORE SC 122 

54 BCS_23200 KOMAL MARUTI KEVALE SC 121 

55 BCS_23535 RUCHITA RAVINDRA SHINDE SC 120 

56 BCS_23943 AKSHAY RAMCHANDRA TELAWADE SC 120 

57 BCS_23221 GANESH SHAHAJI SONAWANE SC 120 

58 BCS_23479 ROHINI MADHUKAR SHINDE SC 118 

59 BCS_231071 VAIBHAV MAHENDRA SARODE SC 115 

60 BCS_23410 ROHIT RAMESH WASNIK SC 114 
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61 BCS_2379 MEGHAL SUNIL KHARAT SC 113 

62 BCS_23219 AMAR VISHNU YEDAKE SC 113 

63 BCS_23842 PRASANNA PRAMOD JADHAV SC 113 

64 BCS_231239 CHIRANJIV BALU ROKADE SC 112 

65 BCS_23748 AKHIL NANDKISHOR GAIKWAD SC 111 

66 BCS_2326 OMKAR GORAKSHA WAKCHAURE SC 108 

67 BCS_231070 SAILI MILIND GHADGE SC 108 

68 BCS_23975 AMOLIKA AMOL MANE SC 105 

69 BCS_231130 PANKAJ SUNIL SALUNKE SC 105 

 

Merit List Category: ST 

Merit No. Form No. Name Category PCM Total 

1 BCS_23803 PRERANA VINANDKUMAR PARDHI ST 176 

2 BCS_23888 ANKITA SHIVAJI KADALE ST 174 

3 BCS_231256 DIPALI DATTATRAY MOSE ST 169 

4 BCS_23579 RAHUL RAJESH DABHADE ST 163 

5 BCS_23738 NIKHIL JANKIRAM SONAWANE ST 152 

6 BCS_23649 GAYATRI KHANDU BAGUL ST 149 

7 BCS_23644 SUPRIYA BABAN NANGARE ST 127 

8 BCS_23736 NEHA VIJAY GAIKWAD ST 126 

9 BCS_23186 SURAJ BAJIRAO SUPE ST 125 

10 BCS_23406 MAYAVATI MANOJ VASAVE ST 115 

11 BCS_23521 MAYAVATI MANOJ VASAVE ST 115 

 

Merit List Category: NT – A 

Merit No. Form No. Name Category PCM Total 

1 BCS_23232 VARSHA DATTATRAYA CHAVAN NT-A 214 

2 BCS_23602 SMITA LAXMAN DEVKAR NT-A 209 

3 BCS_23537 NILESH DASHRATH LASHKAR NT-A 197 

4 BCS_23426 VIKRAM DILIP ALAMKHANE NT-A 105 

 



Progressive Education Society’s 

MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

Shivajinagar, Pune 411 005 

Merit List for the F.Y.B.Sc.(Computer Science) Admission 2012 

25 

 

Merit List Category: NT – B 

Merit No. Form No. Name Category PCM Total 

1 BCS_23859 PRATIK VINAYAK PAWAR NT-B 195 

2 BCS_231011 KOMAL VISHWANATH PAWAR NT-B 190 

3 BCS_23572 PRANIL ANIL JOSHI NT-B 180 

4 BCS_23274 MONALI GULAB PAWAR NT-B 168 

5 BCS_231173 RAKHI SUBHASH SHENDE NT-B 154 

6 BCS_231207 VINOD DILIP BHOI NT-B 146 

7 BCS_23307 KUMAR PRASHANT GHAG NT-B 129 

8 BCS_231198 MANGESH NARAYAN LOHAR NT-B 127 

9 BCS_23319 TANMAY DINESH GHOLAP NT-B 117 

10 BCS_231223 IRGONDA BABU PATIL NT-B 116 

11 BCS_23770 SHARAN TULSHIDAS JIRANGE NT-B 3% 107 

 

Merit List Category:NT – C 

Merit No. Form No. Name Category PCM Total 

1 BCS_231041 NEHA PRAKASH THORAT NT-C 3% 178 

2 BCS_23994 PRATHAMESH PRAKASH SHENDGE NT-C 167 

3 BCS_23988 DEEPAK POPAT WAGHAMODE NT-C 156 

4 BCS_231235 DHANSHREE RAJENDRA KARE NT-C 147 

5 BCS_2330 NIKHIL RAJESH PATIL NT-C 142 

6 BCS_23341 SHIVANI DILIP DURGUDE NT-C 138 

7 BCS_231104 MAYURESH DADA ATOLE NT-C 138 

 

Merit List Category: NT – D 

Merit No. Form No. Name Category PCM Total 

1 BCS_231200 PRAJAKTA VIJAY FUNDE N.T.D 214 

2 BCS_23826 SANKET SANJAY SHINTRE N.T.D 184 

3 BCS_231236 PRATIK PRAKASH AVHAD N.T.D 178 

4 BCS_23762 MANISH NARAYAN WAGH N.T.D 164 

5 BCS_23376 SAGAR BHAGWAN LAD N.T.D 157 

6 BCS_23700 KUMAR SURESH JADHAV N.T.D 146 

7 BCS_23326 VISHAL RAMBHAU SANGALE N.T.D 3% 132 

8 BCS_23697 KISAN ARUN ANDHALE N.T.D 108 
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Merit List Category: OBC 

Merit No. Form No. Name Category PCM Total 

1 BCS_23553 KOMAL DEVIDAS SHINDE OBC 267 

2 BCS_23862 SONALI PRADIP PIMPALE OBC 260 

3 BCS_23694 SONALI PRADIP PIMPALE OBC 260 

4 BCS_23254 AARTI KALYANRAO MANE OBC 252 

5 BCS_23917 JAYESH CHHANNU BAGUL OBC 3% 249 

6 BCS_23377 MADHURI SANJAY LONKAR OBC 246 

7 BCS_23121 MITHHIL CHANDRASHEKHAR OTURKAR OBC 230 

8 BCS_231180 RAJASHREE GUNDERAO KALASHETTY OBC 229 

9 BCS_23957 BHAGYASHREE SHARAD AHER OBC 225 

10 BCS_23973 HARSHADA SURYAKANT MAKHAMALE OBC 222 

11 BCS_231220 KISHOR ASHOK RODI OBC 222 

12 BCS_231267 SHUBHANGI BHAUSAHEB CHIKHALTHANE OBC 221 

13 BCS_23843 MAYUR ANIL KUDALE OBC 214 

14 BCS_231270 RUPALI BHALCHANDR MARWADI OBC 214 

15 BCS_23554 AMIT MUKUND ZOJE OBC 212 

16 BCS_2380 SHUBHAM VINAYAK ZARKAR OBC 207 

17 BCS_23784 GOURI RAJKUMAR HINGE OBC 207 

18 BCS_23777 BHAGYASHRI NAGRAJ PATIL OBC 206 

19 BCS_2366 ABHIJEET UMAKANT WANI OBC 206 

20 BCS_23870 PARESH RAVINDRA PATIL OBC 204 

21 BCS_23775 NILESH KESHAV TARTE OBC 3% 202 

22 BCS_23292 VARAD DIPAK BARAVKAR OBC 201 

23 BCS_23725 PRAJAKTA RAMESH PHULE OBC 199 

24 BCS_231107 ARCHANA UDDHAV BARI OBC 197 

25 BCS_23612 ANJALI DNYANESHWAR MHETRE OBC 196 

26 BCS_23547 AISHWARYA SHRIKANT WAIKAR OBC 196 

27 BCS_23224 SRUSHTI PRALHAD SALVI OBC 194 

28 BCS_231103 AMEY AJIT NAIK OBC 194 

29 BCS_23733 SWATI ACHUT DHONGADE OBC 193 

30 BCS_23824 PRIYANKA DILIP SHENDKAR OBC 193 

31 BCS_23585 PRASAD PADMAKAR SHETE OBC 192 

32 BCS_23817 ASHWINI CHANABASAPPA JAGADI OBC 192 

33 BCS_231123 PRIYANKA SUHAS KANADE OBC 191 

34 BCS_23908 NIKITA TANAJI BHOIR OBC 190 

35 BCS_231083 CHETANA SURYAKANT SUKALE OBC 189 

36 BCS_231195 SHRIKANT SURESH RAUT OBC 188 
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37 BCS_23452 SOMESH UMASHANKAR TODKARI OBC 185 

38 BCS_23878 RUPALI SURESH WAVHAL OBC 185 

39 BCS_231243 RAHUL BALU RASAL OBC 185 

40 BCS_231197 PRATIK RAMESH CHAVAN OBC 184 

41 BCS_23662 AKSHAY ANIL GULHANE OBC 184 

42 BCS_23238 AJINKYA SUBHASH PUND OBC 183 

43 BCS_23718 ASHISH KUMAR KUMAR SHARMA OBC 182 

44 BCS_231117 KOMAL ASHOK LODHE OBC 182 

45 BCS_23207 POOJA SUDHIR CHANDEKAR OBC 182 

46 BCS_23190 AMEY AVINASH BANSOD OBC 181 

47 BCS_23456 NIKITA BHAGWAN BORSE OBC 180 

48 BCS_23879 ASHWINI SHIVDAS TAMBE OBC 180 

49 BCS_23399 

CHITTARANJAN SURENDRA NATH 

PRAMANIK OBC 179 

50 BCS_23909 SUPRIT SAMBHAJI BANSODE OBC 178 

51 BCS_23480 PREETI ARVIND PATIL OBC 178 

52 BCS_23628 SUNIL ARUN HIRAY OBC 177 

53 BCS_231226 PRIYANKA PRASAD POTDAR OBC 176 

54 BCS_23374 KAUSHIK KAILAS PARDESHI OBC 173 

55 BCS_231234 PRIYANKA JALINDAR SHETE OBC 172 

56 BCS_231288 SAGAR DILIP SADRE OBC 172 

57 BCS_23206 AKASH SHIVAJI GAIKWAD OBC 170 

58 BCS_23676 ABHIJEET VIVEKANAND CHAVAN OBC 170 

59 BCS_23300 NUPUR DILIPRAO WANKHADE OBC 170 

60 BCS_23477 NEHA ARVIND PATIL OBC 170 

61 BCS_231025 KARISHMA SANJAY GAWADE OBC 169 

62 BCS_23920 VAIBHAV SATISH KSHIRSAGAR OBC 169 

63 BCS_23960 PRASHANT AMBADAS JARHAD OBC 3% 169 

64 BCS_23550 ANMOL SHRIMANT AKALE OBC 169 

65 BCS_23819 SNEHAL RAMAKANT CHAUDHARI OBC 167 

66 BCS_231143 PRACHI GIRISH KAMOD OBC 167 

67 BCS_23726 ANKITA AVADHUT NAIK OBC 166 

68 BCS_23980 PRIYANKA KAILAS PANDIT OBC 166 

69 BCS_231265 KUNAL SANJAY BHIMALE OBC 166 

70 BCS_23312 SIDDHU ZARNAIYA BHANDARI OBC 164 

71 BCS_23838 RAJAT RAJENDRA SUKALE OBC 164 

72 BCS_231231 KRISHNAKANT RAMESH KURUDE OBC 164 

73 BCS_231098 ASHWINI BHASKAR BHUJBAL OBC 163 

74 BCS_23979 DHANASHRI DATTATRY DALVI OBC 162 
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75 BCS_23891 SANKET SHEKHAR GOPALE OBC 162 

76 BCS_231275 NAMRATA SHASHIKANT KUMBHAR OBC 161 

77 BCS_23874 SUSHANT SHANKAR SUPEKAR OBC 159 

78 BCS_23710 YASHSHREE YASHWANT BARMUKH OBC 158 

79 BCS_231218 PRIYANKA ARJUN JADHAV OBC 158 

80 BCS_23613 SHRIKANT GANPAT BARE OBC 157 

81 BCS_23305 LAXMIPUTRA APPASAHEB SUTAR OBC 3% 157 

82 BCS_23818 DIVYA LALSINGH PARDESHI OBC 157 

83 BCS_2318 VIREN VIJAY SASANE OBC 155 

84 BCS_23460 ANKITA DIGAMBAR VARADE OBC 155 

85 BCS_231199 MAHENDRA DILIP PENDBHAJE OBC 155 

86 BCS_23154 SAYALI VINAYAK SASWADKAR OBC 154 

87 BCS_23905 DHANASHRI EKNATH NALAWADE OBC 153 

88 BCS_23631 YOGESH UKHARDU DESHMUKH OBC 153 

89 BCS_23815 AKSHAY VINOD GUJAR OBC 153 

90 BCS_23282 HARSH HEMANT MAHAJAN OBC 153 

91 BCS_23592 AKSHAY ANIL PANDIT OBC 152 

92 BCS_23304 SHUBHANKAR SURAJ SATAV OBC 152 

93 BCS_231119 SHITAL VIKRAM LODHE OBC 151 

94 BCS_23922 SHAMALI RAVINDRA BANKAR OBC 151 

95 BCS_23418 JUNAID GAFOOR QURESHI OBC 150 

96 BCS_23369 SAGAR NAVNATH THITE OBC 149 

97 BCS_23652 GAURAV HEMANT PETHKAR OBC 149 

98 BCS_23847 SWAPNALI MAHADEO SONTAKKE OBC 149 

99 BCS_23864 ROHAN MOHAN VEDPATHAK OBC 148 

100 BCS_23108 SUPRIYA BHANUDAS LAVHALE OBC 148 

101 BCS_23568 SNEHAL SUNIL KUMBHAR OBC 147 

102 BCS_23912 ALVIRA JAHIDMIYA MULANI OBC 147 

103 BCS_23267 OMKAR ARJUN BAGADE OBC 146 

104 BCS_23890 SUYASH SANJAYRAO SHINDE OBC 146 

105 BCS_23488 SWATI BABANRAO BHONGARE OBC 145 

106 BCS_23719 VIDDYESH SANTOSH DHOBALE OBC 144 

107 BCS_231217 KIRAN SHIVAJI KATPALE OBC 144 

108 BCS_23391 SHAHRUKH RASHEED MARKHELKAR OBC 144 

109 BCS_23482 SHANKAR BHAUSAHEB NIKAM OBC 144 

110 BCS_231115 ANIKET AJAY GOVEKAR OBC 143 

111 BCS_23131 NIKHIL ASHOK SHINDE OBC 143 

112 BCS_23427 HARSHAL SATISH MAGARE OBC 142 

113 BCS_23272 AKSHAY RAGHU SONAWANE OBC 142 
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114 BCS_231159 POOJA DNYANESHWAR RAUT OBC 139 

115 BCS_231176 OMKAR PRASHANT ANGEER OBC 3% 138 

116 BCS_23711 KUNAL RAMESH KUBDE OBC 138 

117 BCS_231201 ASHWINI SUNIL BADGUJAR OBC 138 

118 BCS_231225 PRIYANKA AMAR MAHALLE OBC 138 

119 BCS_235 SHUBHAM KRISHNA WANDHARE OBC 136 

120 BCS_231286 OMKESHWARI RAJARAM AGAM OBC 136 

121 BCS_2329 AKSHAY SATISH BHAVSAR OBC 135 

122 BCS_23786 SHRIKRISHNA PRABHAKAR AMRUTKAR OBC 135 

123 BCS_23257 VRUSHALI VILAS SONAR OBC 135 

124 BCS_23611 GHANSHYAM CHANDRAKANT BHUJBAL OBC 135 

125 BCS_231232 HARSHAL RANGNATH SHIRKE OBC 134 

126 BCS_231250 CHETAN VIJAY YEOLE OBC 134 

127 BCS_23497 VIVEK DILIP PANDIT OBC 134 

128 BCS_23850 ROHIT DILIP PATIL OBC 133 

129 BCS_23929 VAISHNAVI BIBHISHAN TORADMAL OBC 133 

130 BCS_2344 PRATIK MANGESH TEMBURNIKAR OBC 133 

131 BCS_231007 SUKUMAR MADHUKAR ZURANGE OBC 133 

132 BCS_23958 AKSHAY GAJANAN KALE OBC 131 

133 BCS_23115 VIPUL PRAVIN HAMIRANI OBC 130 

134 BCS_2332 SHILPA PADMARAO RAO OBC 127 

135 BCS_23340 YOGENDRA GOPAL GAIKWAD OBC 125 

136 BCS_23712 PRATHAMESH DHANANJAY BELHEKAR OBC 125 

137 BCS_23876 AKSHAY SHIVAJI RAUT OBC 125 

138 BCS_231134 SUNNY RAJESH PARADESHI OBC 125 

139 BCS_23159 ANKITA VINAYAK HANUMANTE OBC 125 

140 BCS_231264 MRUNMAI ANIL PANVELKAR OBC 125 

141 BCS_23132 PRAJAKTA MANGESH BARTAKE OBC 124 

142 BCS_23202 RUTUJA UTTAM ALHAT OBC 124 

143 BCS_23853 ABHISHEK MANOJKUMAR KANGLE OBC 123 

144 BCS_23481 POOJA DILIP NANGARE OBC 121 

145 BCS_23451 POOJA SANJAY KUMBHAR OBC 121 

146 BCS_23914 DEEPEN MADHUKAR WANI OBC 119 

147 BCS_23756 MOHIT ANIL JAMDADE OBC 118 

148 BCS_23248 KUNAL KIRAN CHIMBALKAR OBC 118 

149 BCS_231273 PRIYA RAJENDRA DOKHE OBC 117 

150 BCS_23435 HARISH DNYANESHWAR KHOLLAM OBC 117 

151 BCS_23176 KIRTIKUMAR PRAKASH WAYKOS OBC 116 

152 BCS_231054 PRATIK DHANRAJ THALANGE OBC 116 
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153 BCS_23188 AKSHAY BALASAHEB GEND OBC 114 

154 BCS_231095 ADITYA SHRIRAM BHALERAO OBC 114 

155 BCS_23731 UNITY PANDIT BOROLE OBC 113 

156 BCS_231004 PURUSHOTTAM SHRIKANT DHANE OBC 113 

157 BCS_231120 AISHWARYA SHRIDHAR DHOLE OBC 113 

158 BCS_23417 PRANIL PRAVIN KANADE OBC 112 

159 BCS_23145 ADITYA SANJAY BODKE OBC 111 

160 BCS_23549 RAJASHREE MARUTI SHINDE OBC 109 

161 BCS_231072 KARTIK SUNIL PHUTANE OBC 109 

162 BCS_231033 SHUBHAM VINAYAKRAO GAWANDE OBC 108 

163 BCS_23152 JAYESH SATISH MAHAJAN OBC 105 

164 BCS_23590 AKSHAY RAVINDRA KHEDKAR OBC 105 

165 BCS_2339 ANKITA GHANSHYAM CHAUDHARI OBC 3% 105 

 

Merit List Category: SBC 

Merit No. Form No. Name Category PCM Total 

1 BCS_23795 POOJA BHAGWAT AHIRRAO SBC 246 

2 BCS_23395 POOJA PRAMOD VEER SBC 229 

3 BCS_23243 AKSHAY SANJAY SINGARAM SBC 161 

4 BCS_23963 NIKITA NITIN TAMBADE SBC 137 

5 BCS_23600 KUNAL DATTATRAY AWAR SBC 122 
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Merit List Category: 3 % 

Merit No. Form No. Name Category PCM Total 

17 BCS_23917 JAYESH CHHANNU BAGUL OBC 3% 249 

20 BCS_23276 KUNAL KAMAL KISHOR Open 3% 246 

24 BCS_231050 PIYUSH PREMRAJ PATIL Open 3% 243 

46 BCS_231 BHAKTI SHRPAD HAMPIHALLIKAR Open 3% 232 

67 BCS_23849 YASH ASHOK MULIK Open 3% 224 

146 BCS_23775 NILESH KESHAV TARTE OBC 3% 202 

165 BCS_23926 KIRTI VISHWAS BHOSALE Open 3% 197 

172 BCS_23801 SAYALI SHANTARAM UKIRDE Open 3% 196 

176 BCS_23641 SURAJ BABU TORAMBE Open 3% 195 

221 BCS_23721 JALALSAB SHOUKAT ALI MUJAWAR Open 3% 187 

222 BCS_23766 TRUPTI ASHOK PAWAR Open 3% 187 

276 BCS_23490 BHARTESH SANJAY SHIRDHONE Open 3% 180 

287 BCS_231041 NEHA PRAKASH THORAT NT-C 3% 178 

311 BCS_23997 SUNIT RAJIV RANJAN PODDAR Open 3% 175 

314 BCS_231062 VARDHAN VAIBHAV BARVE Open 3% 174 

321 BCS_23867 POOJA SANJAY DESAI Open 3% 173 

354 BCS_23960 PRASHANT AMBADAS JARHAD OBC 3% 169 

360 BCS_23357 SAYALI KISHOR WALAME Open 3% 168 

363 BCS_231193 AISHWARYA ROHIDAS SHINDE Open 3% 168 

377 BCS_23601 PRIYANKA TANAJI NIKAM Open 3% 167 

395 BCS_23520 VINAY SATHYANATHAN NAMBIAR Open 3% 164 

428 BCS_237 ADETEE ANAND KULKARNI Open 3% 160 

446 BCS_23305 LAXMIPUTRA APPASAHEB SUTAR OBC 3% 157 

451 BCS_231029 RUPALI NAVNATH JUGDAR Open 3% 156 

495 BCS_23629 DIVYA DATTATRY DHADVE SC 3% 150 

502 BCS_23195 VIJAY ANNARAO SURYAWANSHI Open 3% 149 

511 BCS_23463 KOMAL VITHAL ADSUL SC 3% 149 

520 BCS_23704 ANURAG PRABHAKAR KAMBLE SC 3% 147 

544 BCS_23273 GANESH SUKHAJI GAWADE Open 3% 145 

546 BCS_231101 GANESH SUKHAJI GAWADE Open 3% 145 

565 BCS_23386 VISHNU SURESH NAIR Open 3% 143 

578 BCS_231246 RONALD SAGAIRAJ SANTIAGO Open 3% 142 

586 BCS_23966 ABHIJIT KALIDAS TALKE Open 3% 140 

587 BCS_23618 JYOTI DINKAR CHAVAN Open 3% 140 

590 BCS_23591 PAYAL SANJAY POTAVALE Open 3% 140 
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599 BCS_231176 OMKAR PRASHANT ANGEER OBC 3% 138 

601 BCS_23216 DEVESH MARUTI HINGE Open 3% 138 

647 BCS_23326 VISHAL RAMBHAU SANGALE N.T.D 3% 132 

666 BCS_231085 SURAJ SURESH VATAKAR SC 3% 129 

670 BCS_23227 VIKAS SHANKAR MANE Open 3% 128 

672 BCS_23555 SALONI RAJESH GOYANKA Open 3% 128 

674 BCS_231059 SWAPNIL SURESH THORAVE Open 3% 128 

691 BCS_23524 JITENDRA ANANDRAO SALUNKHE Open 3% 125 

713 BCS_2310 PREMKUMAR ANIL KULKARNI Open 3% 123 

729 BCS_23863 ANIKET BHARAT KASHID Open 3% 122 

818 BCS_23770 SHARAN TULSHIDAS JIRANGE NT-B 3% 107 

827 BCS_231214 POOJA SARJERAO SHEDGE Open 3% 105 

828 BCS_2339 ANKITA GHANSHYAM CHAUDHARI OBC 3% 105 

 

Merit List:  Diploma 

Form No. Name Category Total Out Of 

BCS_23416 AJINKYA AVINASH DESHPANDE Open 500 800 

BCS_231122 VIJAY RAGHUNATH GHODAKE SC 456 900 

BCS_2375 SUSHANT SUDHIR GANGURDE SC 422 775 

BCS_23609 POOJA DNYANESHWAR MANKAR Open 147 300 

BCS_23459 HRISHIKESH RAMPRAKASH KHUNE  Open 128 300 

 

 


